BT ERRER - BEEER - BEFSL~DHEEE AW - 11/16 ~ SEOEEH FFL  RAL/SR / Keisel Bus 7 4 BIE3F 4 /52 /Chiba City Bus
Chibachuo Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport Line

A (Suspended for the time being) Ra #1782 / Keikyu Bus U 4 : ERZ#355 / Limousine Bus
KfF 9/1~ BHBE

FEARR - JRTER - WBBFER - HRHEH L — WEES
Chibachuo Sta, JR Chiba Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport

EE |SEm/ETRL R R - . -
O YTA|VTA| R | BB | VA | BR[| R Ul | ¥74 RR | WA UL
(M- AA) |Bus stop / Operating companies
TR E 4:30 | 4:57 5:27 5:47 6:07 8:30 9:15 9:37 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:57 13:42 | 14:10 15:30 | 15:50
Chibachuo Sta.
RF 25
JRT AR ES 4:35 5:02 5:32 5:52 6:12 8:35 9:20 9:42 11:15 | 11:35 | 12:02 13:47 | 14:15 15:35 | 15:55
1,400 [JR Chiba Sta.
(INRT00) |2z 40 2 &
TEALER E 4:41 5:08 5:38 | 5:58 | 6:18 9:26 11:21 1 12:08 14:21 15:41 | 16:01
Chibaminato Sta.
FEE= ES 4:43 5:10 5:40 6:00 6:20 9:28 11:23 1 12:10 14:23 15:43 | 16:03
Saiwai-cho No.3
TR ES 4:58 5:25 5:55 6:15 6:35 8:58 9:43 | 10:05 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:25 14:10 | 14:38 15:58 | 16:18
1,300 |Inagekaigan Sta.
(INR650) |44 8 138
ES 5:02 5:29 5:59 6:19 6:39 9:02 9:47 | 10:09 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:29 14:14 | 14:42 16:02 | 16:22
Kemigawahama Sta.
BRAALG ES 5:05 5:32 6:02 6:22 6:42 9:07 9:52 | 10:14 11:47 | 12:07 | 12:34 14:19 | 14:47 16:07 | 16:27
Makuhari Baytown
FFNZa—F—&=
w7 A AR ES 1 1 1 | | 9:11 1 10:18 12:11 14:23
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
RTNT T2 ES
TN7 7T ES 1 1 1 | | 9:12 1 10:19 12:12 14:24
Hotel Francs
RTIY -2y &
w7y e ES 1 1 1 | | 9:13 1 10:20 12:13 14:25
Hotel the Manhattan
1200 [HFALTY—=vaT—
= 4 i’ B ES 1 1 1 | | 9:14 1 10:21 12:14 14:26
(/1}2600) |Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
FTIRTFL&Y Y — A
TIBTIEY T b RAARR) 2| | ! ! ! ! 917 | 1 | 1024 12:17 14:29
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
FTFVRTY VTR
w7 7V 7 ARE ES 1 1 1 | | 9:23 1 10:30 12:23 14:35
Hotel Springs Makuhari
SR EIEE
SRR ES 5:13 5:40 6:10 6:30 6:50 9:28 | 10:00 | 10:35 11:55 | 12:28 | 12:42 14:40 | 14:55 16:15 | 16:35
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
Xyt
Nt ES 1 1 1 | | | ! 12:47 14:45 | 15:00 16:20 | 16:40
Makuhari Messe Central
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
PEEEH2Z-IFN
- PREER2L 4 & 5:50 6:17 6:50 717 7:37 10:10 | 10:42 | 11:17 12:37 | 13:10 | 13:29 15:27 | 15:42 17:02 | 17:22
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEEIZ-IFN
- PREEELL 4 & 5:55 6:22 6:55 7:22 7:42 10:15 | 10:47 | 11:22 12:42 | 13:15 | 13:34 15:32 | 15:47 17:07 | 17:27
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
PEEEEIZ-IFN
- PREERES 4 & 6:02 6:29 7:02 7:29 7:49 10:22 | 10:54 | 11:29 12:49 | 13:22 | 13:41 15:39 | 15:54 17:14 | 17:34
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

EE  |Emr/Eae R
EE |REFH/ETRY 74| UL RE | R UL
(F-AA) |Bus stop / Operating companies
TR ES 17:00 | 17:27 18:20 | 18:55 | 19:25
Chibachuo Sta.
R 25
JRT AR ES 17:05 | 17:32 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:30
1,400 [JR Chiba Sta.
(NRT00) |2z 40 2 &
TRALER ES 17:11 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:36
Chibaminato Sta.
FES ES 17:13 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:38
Saiwai-cho No.3
R % 17:28 | 17:55 18:48 | 19:23 | 19:53
1,300 |Inagekaigan Sta.
(/1\2650) 13
FRRIAR % 17:32 | 17:59 18:52 | 19:27 | 19:57
Kemigawahama Sta.
BRAALG ES 17:37 | 18:04 18:57 | 19:32 | 20:02
Makuhari Baytown
FFNZa—F—4=
BT a—F R R % 18:08
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
RTNT T2 FS
RTNT VY % 18:09
Hotel Francs
FFALY - Ty &
RTY -2y a2y % 18:10
Hotel the Manhattan
1200 [FFLTY—2 -
2 RTNT ) =27 —FR % 1811
(/12600 |Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
S g =
TRETFNRYY = b (RRAABER) % 18:14
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
FTFIWATY TR
FTNRTY > T AR % 18:20
Hotel Springs Makuhari
SR EIEE
BRI % 17:45 | 18:25 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:10
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
Xyt
Nt ES 17:50 | 18:30
Makuhari Messe Central
v v v v v
PEEEH22—-IFN
- PREER2L 4 & 18:32 | 19:12 19:47 | 20:17 | 20:42
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEEIZ-IFN
- PREEELL 4 & 18:37 | 19:17 19:52 | 20:22 | 20:47
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
PEEEEIZ-IFN
- PREERES 4 & 18:44 | 19:24 19:59 | 20:29 | 20:54
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

NBIEAANEE DXL, HHIFI0PHEAICY EiF e £5,
NEBHEFRI O BEEN, —ATERE2EFINHBALNREE (KANEEOFXHE) HFYETT.




BT ERRER - BEEER - BEFSL~DHEEE AW - 11/16 ~ SE o FFL  RAL/SR / Keisel Bus 7 4 BIE3F 4 /52 /Chiba City Bus
Chibachuo Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport Line

A (Suspended for the time being) Ra #1782 / Keikyu Bus U 4 : ERZ#355 / Limousine Bus

KFF +9/1~ BLIRHE

FIHZEE — FRIBL - WEBER - RTER - TEPARAR
Haneda Airport — Makuhari new city, Inagekaigan Sta, JR Chiba Sta, Chibachuo Sta.

EE |SER/ETRL ' I R . - - . e | o=
O s YT RA UL | A YT S| RR | R | e | R | UL v T« R | RA | ®A
(M- AA) |Bus stop / Operating companies ‘
PEEEEIZ-IFN
- PHEERS A 4 B3 6:45 7:20 9:00 9:30 | 10:00 D 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 15:00 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:50
Haneda Airport Terminal 3 ‘
PEEEH22-IFN
- PHEER2A 4 B3 6:55 7:30 9:10 9:40 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 15:10 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:00
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEHIZ-IFN
- PHEEBLA 4 B3 7:00 7:35 9:15 9:45 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 15:15 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:05
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
v v v v v v v v v v v } v v v v
FTFVRTY VTR
w7 7V 7 ARE & | 9:51 ) 11:51 ) 12:51 ) 13:51 ) 14:51 15:51 )
Hotel Springs Makuhari
SR REE
BRRER A 7:36 | 8:11 9:55 | 10:21 11:55 | 12:21 | 12:55 | 13:21 | 13:55 | 14:24 | 14:55 15:55 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:44
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
Xyt
BEA TR & ) 9:58 | 10:24 11:58 | 12:24 | 12:58 | 13:24 ) 1 ) ) )
Makuhari Messe Central ‘
FFNZa—F—4=
w7 2T AR & | 10:01 ) 12:01 ) 13:01 ) 13:58 ) 14:58 15:58 )
Hotel New Otani Makuhari ’
1200 |HKTINTTVIR
= TN7 7T & | 10:02 ) 12:02 ) 13:02 ) 13:59 ) 14:59 15:59 )
(212600) |Hotel Francs
RTIY -2y &
w7y el & | 10:03 ) 12:03 ) 13:03 ) 14:00 ) 15:00 16:00 )
Hotel the Manhattan
HTITY =2 -
RTNTY =2 KT —EE & | 10:04 ) 12:04 ) 13:04 ) 14:01 ) 15:01 16:01 )
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
TNRTFNEY Y — A
TOHTIEN T~ GRS A R & | 10:07 ) 12:07 ) 13:07 ) 14:04 ) 15:04 16:04 )
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
BEAAST A 7:39 | 814 10:14 | 10:29 12:14 | 12:29 | 13:14 | 13:29 | 14:09 | 14:29 | 15:09 16:09 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:49
Makuhari Baytown
1135
RRIER A 7:43 | 8:18 10:18 | 10:33 12:18 | 12:33 | 13:18 | 13:33 | 14:13 | 14:33 | 15:13 16:13 17:03 | 17:33 | 17:53
1,300 |Kemigawahama Sta.
(INR650) |5z = yme
TEEBRR A T:AT | 8:22 10:22 | 10:37 12:22 | 12:37 | 13:22 | 13:37 | 14:17 | 14:37 | 15:17 16:17 17:07 | 17:37 | 17:57
Inagekaigan Sta.
FBZ A 7:54 | 8:29 ) 10:44 ) 12:44 ) 13:44 ) 14:44 ) | 17:14 | 17:44 | 18:04
Saiwai-cho No.3
T
TRALER A 7:56 | 8:31 ) 10:46 ) 12:46 ) 13:46 ) 14:46 ) | 17:16 | 17:46 | 18:06
1,400 [Chibaminato Sta.
(INRT00) | jRF 2287
A 8:05 | 8:40 10:40 | 10:55 12:40 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 13:55 | 14:35 | 14:55 | 15:35 16:35 17:25 | 17:55 | 18:15
JR Chiba Sta.
TRERR A 8:10 | 8:45 10:45 | 11:00 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:40 16:40 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:20
Chibachuo Sta.
EE |FEF/ETR o A =5 S =5
(M-AA) |Bus stop / Operating companies o - -
PEEEEIZ-IFN
L |pHEEERIS-IT % 17:40 | 18:10 18:50 19:50 | 20:20 21:50
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PEEEH22—-IFN
L |pEEEER2E—-IT % 17:50 | 18:20 19:00 20:00 | 20:30 22:00
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEHIZ-IFN
L |(PHEEERLE-IT % 17:55 | 18:25 19:05 20:05 | 20:35 22:05
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
v v v v v v
RTIWRTY > 7 RER - | | | 21:05 |
Hotel Springs Makuhari :
SR REE
RN 5 18:34 | 18:57 19:37 20:37 | 21:09 22:37
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
HRA v EHhR #® ! ! ! !
Makuhari Messe Central
e S ! ! L | 2112 !
Hotel New Otani Makuhari ’
1200 [(FTINT7TvIR
" | | | 21:13 |
(212600) |Hotel Francs
FTIY -2y 2y #® ! ! ! 21:14 !
Hotel the Manhattan ’
FTFNT ) =87 —ER #® ! ! 1| 2115 !
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari ’
TIHETFLEY = b (ERRER) = ! ! 1| 218 !
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari) :
BRAALG & 18:39 | 19:02 19:42 20:42 | 21:22 22:42
Makuhari Baytown
1135
RRIIAR & 18:43 | 19:06 19:46 20:46 | 21:26 22:46
1,300 |Kemigawahama Sta.
(INR650) |5z = yme
REBER S 18:47 | 19:10 19:50 20:50 | 21:30 22:50
Inagekaigan Sta.
FHE= & 18:54 | 19:17 19:57 20:57 22:57
Saiwai-cho No.3
TR
:F%}“_‘ . & 18:56 | 19:19 19:59 20:59 22:59
1,400 |Chibaminato Sta.
(INRT00) | jRF-228
SRR & 19:05 | 19:25 20:05 21:05 | 21:45 23:05
JR Chiba Sta.
TR & 19:10 | 19:30 20:10 21:10 | 21:50 23:10
Chibachuo Sta.

MNRIFKNEE O, WBIFI0MEMICEY Eif eV £,
IEERHPHOEEEL, —ATERESEINBEIPNGEE (KAEEOLE) H»LETT,




